Midas Gold to Present at Precious Metals Summit and Denver Gold Forum

13.09.2017 | Marketwired

VANCOUVER, September 13, 2017 - Midas Gold Corp. (TSX: MAX) (OTCQX: MDRPF) today announced that management will be attending and presenting at two upcoming investment conferences in Colorado, USA.

Precious Metals Summit, Beaver Creek, Colorado

Stephen Quin, President & CEO of Midas Gold will be providing an update on the Company's activities at the Stibnite Gold Project in Idaho at 11:30am MT on Tuesday, September 19th. This presentation can be viewed live by clicking here: http://www.gowebcasting.com/conferences/2017/09/18/precious-metals-summit/day/2.

Denver Gold Forum, Colorado Springs, Colorado

Mr. Quin will also be presenting at the Denver Gold Forum at 10:20am MT on Wednesday, September 27th. A webcast of the presentation will be available for viewing after September 29th by clicking here: http://www.denvergoldforum.org/dgf17/company-webcast/MAX:CN/

About Midas Gold and the Stibnite Gold Project

<u>Midas Gold Corp.</u>, through its wholly owned subsidiaries are focused on the exploration and, if warranted, site restoration and development of gold-antimony-silver deposits in the Stibnite-Yellow Pine district of central Idaho that are encompassed by its Stibnite Gold Project.

Contact

For further information about Midas Gold Corp., please contact: Liz Monger, Manager, Investor Relations (t): 778.724.4704

(e): info@midasgoldcorp.com

Facebook: www.facebook.com/midasgoldidaho Twitter: https://twitter.com/MidasIdaho

www.midasgoldcorp.com

Dieser Artikel stammt von Rohstoff-Welt.de Die URL für diesen Artikel lautet:

https://www.rohstoff-welt.de/news/276857--Midas-Gold-to-Present-at-Precious-Metals-Summit-and-Denver-Gold-Forum.html

Für den Inhalt des Beitrages ist allein der Autor verantwortlich bzw. die aufgeführte Quelle. Bild- oder Filmrechte liegen beim Autor/Quelle bzw. bei der vom ihm benannten Quelle. Bei Übersetzungen können Fehler nicht ausgeschlossen werden. Der vertretene Standpunkt eines Autors spiegelt generell nicht die Meinung des Webseiten-Betreibers wieder. Mittels der Veröffentlichung will dieser lediglich ein pluralistisches Meinungsbild darstellen. Direkte oder indirekte Aussagen in einem Beitrag stellen keinerlei Aufforderung zum Kauf-/Verkauf von Wertpapieren dar. Wir wehren uns gegen jede Form von Hass, Diskriminierung und Verletzung der Menschenwürde. Beachten Sie bitte auch unsere AGB/Disclaimer!

Die Reproduktion, Modifikation oder Verwendung der Inhalte ganz oder teilweise ohne schriftliche Genehmigung ist untersagt! Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr! Copyright © by Rohstoff-Welt.de -1999-2025. Es gelten unsere <u>AGB</u> und <u>Datenschutzrichtlinen</u>.

20.05.2025 Seite 1/1